Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Low Pressure Differential, Gage, Vacuum Gage/Amplified
42 Honeywell 1 Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
160PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, VACUUM GAGE AND GAGE TYPE
Shift
Null, Sensitivity, Combined**
Linearity, B.F.S.L.
25 to 5° 25 to −18° 25 to −40° P2 > P1 P2 < P1
25 to 45°C 25 to +63°C 25 to 85°C %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
NH2O Max. Max. Max.
Sensitivity
V/NH2O
Overpressure
psi
Max. Max. Max.
Repeatability
& Hysteresis
%Span
Typ.
161PC01D 0-27.68 --- ±1.00 ±2.00 0.18 5 --- ±1.00 ±0.15 Vacuum
Gage
162PC01G 0-27.68 --- ±1.00 ±2.00 0.18 5 --- ±1.00 ±0.15 Gage
160PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, DIFFERENTIAL TYPE
Shift
Null, Sensitivity, Combined**
Linearity, B.F.S.L.
25 to 5° 25 to −18° 25 to −40° P2 > P1 P2 < P1
25 to 45°C 25 to +63°C 25 to 85°C %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
NH2O Max. Max. Max.
Sensitivity
V/NH2O
Overpressure
psi
Max. Max. Max.
Repeatability
& Hysteresis
%Span
Typ.
162PC01D 0-27.68 --- ±1.00 ±2.00 0.18 5 ±2.00 --- ±0.15
163PC01D36 ±5 ±1.00 --- --- 0.50 5 ±2.00 ±1.00 ±0.25
164PC01D37 0-10 ±1.00 --- --- 0.50 5 ±2.00 --- ±0.25
163PC01D75 ±2.5 ±1.25 --- --- 1.00 5 ±2.00 ±1.00 ±0.25
164PC01D76 0-5 ±1.25 --- --- 1.00 5 ±2.00 --- ±0.25
160PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, DIFFERENTIAL TYPE @ 10 VDC ±0.01 EXCITATION, 25°C
Shift
Null, Sensitivity, Combined**
Linearity, B.F.S.L.
25 to 5° 25 to −18° 25 to −40° P2 > P1 P2 < P1
25 to 45°C 25 to +63°C 25 to 85°C %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
cmH2O Max. Max. Max.
Sensitivity
V/cmH2O
Overpressure
cmH2O
Max. Max. Max.
Repeatability
& Hysteresis
%Span
Typ.
163PC01D48 −20 to +120 ±0.75* --- --- 0.36 350 ±1.5 --- ±0.15
*Null shift. Span shift is ±1.00/Span
**% Span specification applies to each shift independently (Null, Sensitivity, or Combined)
Pressure Sensors 160PC Series
Low Pressure Differential, Gage, Vacuum Gage/Amplified
Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada 43
INTERNAL CIRCUITRY
NOTES
1. Terminals are labeled on the sensor.
2. Input and output share a common
ground.
3. RL must be greater than or equal to
3000 ohms.
RATIOMETRICITY
Ratiometricity refers to the output voltage